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2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
City of Nanaimo Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Nanaimo Home ($497,409) =  $491                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 
Nanaimo home in 2020: $46
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2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
District of Lantzville Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Lantzville Home ($754,605) =  $ 562                                                                                                          

Total tax increase for the average 
Lantzville home in 2020: $51
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2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
City of Parksville Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Parksville Home ($465,644) =  $ 688                                                                                                          

Total tax increase for the average 
Parksville home in 2020: $40
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2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Town of Qualicum Beach Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Qualicum Beach Home ($617,787) =  $ 772                                                                                                          

Total tax increase for the average 
Qualicum Beach home in 2020: $27
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Southern Community Economic Development

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area A Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area A Home ($491,430) =  $635                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 
Electoral Area A home in 2020: $47
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2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area B Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area B Home ($392,160) =  $410                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 
Electoral Area B home in 2020: $33
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Southern Community Economic Development

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area C Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area C Home ($631,326) =  $708                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 
Electoral Area C home in 2020: $54



2.27
5.29

6.80

6.80
7.56

5.29

9.83
6.05

0.76

0.76

4.00

1.51

1.51

6.80

4.00
0.00

0.30

0.91

4.31

1.21
0.00

-0.31

0.15

-0.76

0.00

0.00

-30.80

 $(50)  $(25)  $-  $25  $50  $75  $100  $125

Vancouver Island Regional Library

Electoral Area Community Planning

Northern Community Recreation

Oceanside Place

Community Parks

Northern Community Transit

Administration

Electoral Area Administration

D69 Emergency 911

Emergency Planning

Regional Parcel Taxes - Regional Parks

Regional Parks Operations

Solid Waste  Management

Regional Growth Strategy

Regional Parcel Taxes - Drinking Water

Animal Control Area E,G,H,

Port Theatre/Cultural Centre Contribution

Regional Parcel Taxes - Community Justice

Feasibility Studies

Noise Control

Liquid Waste Management Planning

Regional Parcel Taxes - EcDev North

Hazardous Properties

House Numbering

Unsightly Premises

D69 Land Search & Rescue

Community Grants

2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area E Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area E Home ($755,770) =  $735                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 
Electoral Area E home in 2020: $44
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2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area F Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area F Home ($438,460) =  $590                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 
Electoral Area F home in 2020: $39
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2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease.

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area G Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area G Home ($616,063) =  $819                                                                                                           

Total tax increase for the average 
Electoral Area G home in 2020: $48
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2019 Service Cost 2020 Cost Increase 2020 Cost Decrease

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF NANAIMO SERVICES
Electoral Area H Average Home Tax Change

2020 Total Cost for the average Electoral Area H Home ($555,014) =  $666                                                                                                           

Total tax Increase for the average 
Electoral Area H home in 2020: $31


